
    
        

      

                                              2022 Willmar Junior Golf Foundation Schedule 

 

 
Date  Time  Level  Lead Instructor 

Monday, June 13, 

2022 

6:00 pm – 

7:30 pm 

Intermediate / Advanced (12 

yrs -18 yrs) 

Joel Jacobson 

Tuesday, June 14, 

2022 

8:30 am – 

9:45 am 

Beginners (7 yrs – 12 yrs) Joel Jacobson 

Monday, June 20, 

2022 

6:00 pm – 

7:30 pm 

Intermediate / Advanced (12 

yrs -18 yrs) 

Joel Jacobson 

Tuesday, June 21, 

2022 

8:30 am – 

9:45 am 

Beginners (7 yrs – 12 yrs) Joel Jacobson 

Monday, June 27, 

2022 

6:00 pm – 

7:30 pm 

Intermediate / Advanced (12 

yrs -18 yrs) 

Joel Jacobson 

Tuesday, June 28, 

2022 

8:30 am – 

9:45 am 

Beginners (7 yrs – 12 yrs) Joel Jacobson 

Monday, July 11, 

2022 

6:00 pm – 

7:30 pm 

Intermediate / Advanced (12 

yrs -18 yrs) 

Joel Jacobson 

Tuesday, July 12, 

2022 

8:30 am – 

9:45 am 

Beginners (7 yrs – 12 yrs) Joel Jacobson 

Monday, July 18, 

2022 

6:00 pm – 

7:30 pm 

Intermediate / Advanced (12 

yrs -18 yrs) 

Joel Jacobson 

Tuesday, July 19, 

2022 

8:30 am – 

9:45 am 

Beginners (7 yrs – 12 yrs) Joel Jacobson 

Monday, July 25, 

2022 

6:00 pm – 

7:30 pm 

Intermediate / Advanced (12 

yrs -18 yrs) 

Joel Jacobson 

Tuesday, July 26, 

2022 

8:30 am – 

9:45 am 

Beginners (7 yrs – 12 yrs) Joel Jacobson 

Monday, August 

1, 2022 

6:00 pm – 

7:30 pm 

Intermediate / Advanced (12 

yrs -18 yrs) 

Joel Jacobson 

Tuesday, August 

2, 2022 

8:30 am – 

9:45 am 

Beginners (7 yrs – 12 yrs) Joel Jacobson 

Friday, August 5, 

2022  

8:00 am  Junior Club Championship  Registration Deadline Wednesday, 

August 3, 2022 

Sunday, August 7, 

2022 

1:00 pm Shot 

Gun 

Parent Child Championship Registration Deadline Friday, 

August 5, 2022 

 


